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TABLEAU DES SURFACES HABITABLES

Salon 
Cuisine
Buanderie
Dgt
WC
Sdb
Ch.

24.4 m²
5.1 m²
1.1 m²
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1.9 m²
4.4 m²

14.2 m²

S.HABITABLE 53.3 m²
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N° TYPE NIVEAU S.HAB.

B04 T2 R+1 53.3 m²

A B

N

APT B02 - T4 - 107.3M²

12345

APT B03

 T2 - 64.2M²

APT B04

 T2 - 53.3M²

APT B01

 T3 - 83.4M²

534

PLAN DE L'ENTREE AU RDC

Echelle 1/50°
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TABLEAU DES SURFACES HABITABLES
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N° TYPE NIVEAU S.HAB.

B04 T2 R+1 53.3 m²

A B

N

APT B02 - T4 - 107.3M²
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APT B03

 T2 - 64.2M²

APT B04

 T2 - 53.3M²

APT B01
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PLAN DE L'ENTREE AU RDC

Echelle 1/50°
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